
2021 / Formula Twins / 20210130

Position Number License Name Vehicle Total
Time

Best
Laptime

Total
Laps

Leader
Gap Gap Points

1 62X SE Andy DiBrino Kramer Evo 2 11:18.252 01:51.392 6 00.000 00.000 25

2 80X SE Ralph Staropoli Honda RS250 11:18.786 01:51.712 6 00.534 00.534 20

3 77X SE Dustin Walbon Kawasaki 636 11:28.005 01:53.724 6 09.753 09.219 16

4 105 E Ryan Fritz Suzuki SV650 11:28.139 01:53.615 6 09.887 00.134 13

5 75 E Clifton Ramsdell Suzuki SV650 11:55.246 01:57.932 6 36.994 27.107 11

6 1CX SE Hannah Johnson Kramer HKR EVO2 R 11:56.698 01:57.869 6 38.446 01.452 10

7 6 E Jon Glaefke Kramer Evo2R 11:56.940 01:57.632 6 38.688 00.242 9

8 39 E James Dobson Yamaha FZ-07 12:08.543 01:59.361 6 50.291 11.603 8

9 481 E Richard Denman Honda RS250 12:22.706 02:01.681 6 01:04.454 14.163 7

10 73 E Christopher
Binker Suzuki SV650 12:22.976 02:02.147 6 01:04.724 00.270 6

11 764X SA Joshua
Gonzalez* Suzuki SV650 11:06.810 02:11.219 6 11.442 01:16.166 5

12 116 A Ashley Koehler Suzuki SV650 11:30.200 02:13.891 5 1L 1L 4

9998 986 A Eric Stahl Harley-Davidson Dyna 00.000 -- 7L 00.000 0

9998 83 E Pete Murray Kawasaki Ninja 650 00.000 -- 7L 00.000 0

9998 407 A Lucas Geboo Harley-Davidson
FXRP 00.000 -- 7L 00.000 0

9998 81 E Jonathan Wilson BMW G310R 00.000 -- 7L 00.000 0

9998 150 A Anthony Sollima Harley-Davidson Fat
Bob 00.000 -- 7L 6L 0


